Datasheet DS 109 E Page 1
Phone +49 6021 - 45807-0
Fax  +49 6021 - 45807-20
Esters Elektronik GmbH
Hafenrandstr. 14 • D-63741 Aschaffenburg
eMail info@esters.de
Internet: www.esters.de
Re

=
Speed Pressure Flow Rate Temperature
Order information
FMP 1836- 8008-0000 Housing M104 (Optional)
Input protective housing for wall mounting,
1: frequency • protection class IP65
2: frequency •
Output Transducer SC 500 (Optional)
9: 0 (4) - 20 mA, freely
programmable
• universal transducer for namur, PNP, HTL-TTL signals
to frequency
10: 0 (4) - 20 mA , freely
programmable
•
Relay
K1: changer, freely programmable •
K2: changer, freely programmable •
K3: NO switch, freely programmable •
K4: NO switch, freely programmable •
Protective housing for wall
mounting M104